VICTOR BVRP Ligen 2017/18

VICTOR Bezirksliga 1 U15
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse

Brandstetter, Jorg, Bihlsteige 5, 67714 Waldfischbach-
Burgalben, Mobil: 0175/8065476, Tel.: 06333/3807, Geschéft:
0631/3427-425, Fax: 06333/276801, www.badmintonteam.de,
sportwart@badmintonteam.de
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So.10.12.2017 11:00 v
So0.21.01.2018 10:00 v
12:00 v
12:00 v

TGM Mainz-Gonsenheim
TGM Mainz-Gonsenheim
1. BC Worms

TGM Mainz-Gonsenheim

TV Otterberg

Spvgg Essenheim

TGM Mainz-Gonsenheim
TSG Grinstadt Il

0:5NA
1:5
4:2

5:0 NA



